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Lindsay (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Moving Online Auction -
Colborne St W

Auction Opens. Fri, Feb 19 7:15pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0004
0005
0006
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035

Title

Master Chef Microwave

Kitchen Flatware, Tea Towels,
Kitchenware

Hamilton Beach, Proctor Silex, Braun

T-Fal, Cast Iron Fry Pans, Pots, Casserole Pans

T-Fal Avante Deluxe Toaster +++
Misc
Hutch/ China Cabinet

Serving Platters, Vases, Covered Cake Tray

Stemware

Tea Cups, Glassware

Tea Cups + Pinwheel Vases
Salt/Pepper Shakers Etc
Cuckaoo Clock, Silk Flowers, Photo
Table Accents

Dining Table & 4 Chairs
Home Styles Fans
Bookshelf And Contents
Hummel Figurines
Hummel Figurines

Yard Items

Sony Trinitron Television
SofaBed And Mirror
Sidetable and Lamp

Tiffany Style Lamp, Wood Sidetable
Lazy Boy Recliner Couch
Lamp And Table

Stereo CD Player

Corner Cabinet

Hummel Figurines

Leather Coat, Gloves
Mirror, Lamp, Side Table

13

Auction Closes. Fri, Feb 26 1:30pm ET

Lot

0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068

Title

Ladies Coat, Scarves, Gloves
Metal Utility Shelf Unit
Mixed Lot

Mixed Lot

Chest Freezer

Dirt Devil Vacuum

Mixed

Metal Shelf Unit
Bathroom Items

Linens, Bath Towels
Bags

Religious Items

Single Bed W Bedding.
Side Tables

Mixed Lot

Mixed Lot

Rocking Chair

9 Drawer Dresser
Costume Jewellery Plus Side Table
Classic Infrared PTC Zone Heater
Dresser, Mirror

Office Supplies

Office Equipment
Computer Equipment
Plastic Storage Containers
Side Table, Lamps
Double Bed, Tall Boy.
Exercise Items Plus
Christmas Decorations
Mixed Lot

Origina Painting
Canadian Flag
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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